Western Photonics Technology (Western Technology)
develops and manufactures laser systems,
endoscopes and industrial borescopes, optics and
micro-lenses, light fibers and image fibers, CCD and
CMOS cameras and adaptors, holographic systems
and products etc. With over 20 years of experience in
optical and laser components and systems, Western
Photonics Technology guarantees the best price in

Biomedical Applications
Atmospheric Testing
Laser Surgery
Laser dentistry
 Main Features
*  High reliability
*  Low maintenance
                                                                                       info@wptec.com   Tel. 626 289 1686
 4
W T
2.  Rigid/Flexible Borescopes
2.1 Rigid Boroscopes/Endoscopes
Item Number Out Diameter (mm) Working Length  (mm) Viewing Angle(0) Price (US$)
WT030050-00 3.0 50 0
WT030090-00 3.0 90 0
WT030090-30 3.0 90 30
WT040175-00 4.0 175 0
WT040175-30 4.0 175 30
WT040300-00 4.0 300 0
WT040300-45 4.0 300 45
WT040300-70 4.0 300 70
WT050185-00 5.0 185 0
WT050185-30 5.0 185 30
Main Applications
*  Inside narrow diameter holes and pipes.
*  Inside cast and hydraulic parts and honing holes
*  Inside aircraft engines, hollow walls and machinery
*  Excellent images are delivered by eye or when a
    camera is attached.
Main Features
*  Clear, high-resolution images
*  Outstanding durability
Specifications
Outer Diameter: 1mm to 15mm
Working Length: up to 400mm
Field of View: 700
Focusing Range: 0 - ∞
Viewing Angle: 00, 150, 300, 450, 700
                                                                                       info@wptec.com   Tel. 626 289 1686
 5
W T
WT050185-70 5.0 185 70
WT050300-00 5.0 300 0
WT050300-30 5.0 300 30
WT080185-00 8.0 185 0
WT080185-70 8.0 185 70
WT100325-00 10 325 0
WT100325-30 10 325 30
WT100325-45 10 325 45
WT100325-70 10 325 70
WT120325-00 12 325 0
2.2     Light Source Specifications
Item
Number Lamp Weight Dimensions
Power supply

Fluid resistance:            Probe can be immersed in salt water, petrol, diesel, engine oil, brake fluid, ethylene,
                                      glycol and methanol at normal temperature.
2.3     Optical Fiber Light Cables
Item Number Diameter (mm) Length  (mm) Price (US$)
WTLGT0640-18 4.0 1800
WTLGT0640-25 4.0 2500
WTLGT0640-30 4.0 3000
WTLGT0650-18 5.0 1800
WTLGT0650-25 5.0 2500
WTLGT0650-30 5.0 3000
                                                                                       info@wptec.com   Tel. 626 289 1686
 6
W T
2.4   Light Fibers
Item Number Diameter (mm) NA Price (US$)
WTLF070-010 1 0.70
WTLF070-012 1.2 0.70
WTLF070-020 2 0.70
WTLF070-030 3 0.70
WTLF070-040 4 0.70
WTLF070-060 6 0.70
WTLF086-010 1 0.86
WTLF086-018 1.8 0.86
WTLF086-020 2 0.86
WTLF086-030 3 0.86
WTLF086-040 4 0.86
WTLF086-060 6 0.86
WTLF086-120 12 0.86
2.5   Semi-Flexible Fiber Image Bundles
Item Number Diameter (mm) Angle of View  (0) Price (US$)
WTSIB-020 0.25 50 / 70
WTSIB-035 0.42 50 / 70

φ (mm)
Principal
Point V’P’
(mm)
Radius of
Curvature
(mm)
Center
Thickness
CT (mm)
Edge
Thickness
ET (mm)
Price
(US$)
WTNC090-050-050  0.90  0.50  0.50
WTNC090-065-047  0.90  0.65  0.47
WTNC100-050-050  1.00  0.50  0.50
WTNC110-060-030  1.10  0.60  0.30
WTNC120-060-040  1.20  0.60  0.40
WTNC120-065-045  1.20  0.65  0.45
WTNC130-065-050  1.30  0.65  0.50
WTNC130-075-050  1.30  0.75  0.50
WTNC140-040-050  1.40  0.40  0.50
WTNC140-060-045  1.40  0.60  0.45
WTNC145-065-045  1.45  0.65  0.45
WTNC145-075-050  1.45  0.75  0.50
WTNC150-050-050  1.50  0.50  0.50
WTNC150-075-050  1.50  0.75  0.50
WTNC160-080-065  1.60  0.80  0.65
WTNC160-090-050  1.60  0.90  0.50
WTNC160-140-070  1.60  1.40  0.70
WTNC170-047-058  1.70  0.47  0.58
Specifications
Material: BK7
Refractive Index: 1.5168 (at 587.6 nm)
Focal Length Tolerance: ±2 %
Diameter Tolerance: +0, -0.04 mm
Center Thickness Tolerance: ±0.02 mm
Surface Flatness: λ/8 at 632.8 nm
Wedge Angle: <5 arcmin
Surface Quality: 20-10 scratch and dig
Uncoated
Diameter from 1mm to 100 mm
                                                                                       info@wptec.com   Tel. 626 289 1686
 9
W T
WTNC170-090-035  1.70  0.90  0.35
WTNC180-065-050  1.80  0.65  0.50
WTNC180-090-050  1.80  0.90  0.50
WTNC185-090-050  1.85  0.90  0.50
WTNC185-120-050  1.85  1.20  0.50
WTNC200-050-050  2.00  0.50  0.50
WTNC200-060-050  2.00  0.60  0.50
WTNC200-075-060  2.00  0.75  0.60
WTNC200-080-062  2.00  0.80  0.62
WTNC200-090-055  2.00  0.90  0.55
WTNC200-120-040  2.00  1.20  0.40
WTNC200-120-060  2.00  1.20  0.60
WTNC200-120-090  2.00  1.20  0.90
WTNC200-150-070  2.00  1.20  0.90
WTNC200-150-080  2.00  1.50  0.80
WTNC200-240-070  2.00  2.40  0.70
WTNC200-250-070  2.00  2.50  0.70
WTNC210-090-075  2.10  0.90  0.75
WTNC220-090-050  2.20  0.90  0.50
WTNC220-090-060  2.20  0.90  0.60
WTNC220-100-050  2.20  1.00  0.50
WTNC220-100-060  2.20  1.00  0.60
WTNC220-120-090  2.20  1.20  0.90
WTNC230-090-050  2.30  0.90  0.50
WTNC240-075-070  2.40  0.75  0.70
WTNC240-090-060  2.40  0.90  0.60
WTNC240-100-060  2.40  1.00  0.60
WTNC240-150-060  2.40  1.50  0.60
WTNC240-200-050  2.40  2.00  0.50
WTNC245-090-050  2.45  0.90  0.50
WTNC250-090-055  2.50  0.90  0.55
WTNC250-110-050  2.50  1.10  0.50
WTNC280-050-050  2.80  0.50  0.50
WTNC280-080-070  2.80  0.80  0.70
WTNC280-150-060  2.80  1.50  0.60
WTNC300-140-090  3.00  1.40  0.90
WTNC300-150-050  3.00  1.50  0.50
WTNC300-170-055  3.00  1.70  0.55
WTNC300-190-110  3.00  1.90  1.10
WTNC300-195-095  3.00  1.95  0.95
WTNC350-150-085  3.50  1.50  0.85
WTNC400-170-150  4.00  1.70  1.50
WTNC500-200-140  5.00  2.00  1.40
WTNC600-150-090  6.00  1.50  0.90
WTNC650-130-150  6.50  1.30  1.50
Custom design and assembly are also available.
                                                                                       info@wptec.com   Tel. 626 289 1686
 10
W T

φ (mm)
Principal
Point V’P’
(mm)
Radius of
Curvature
(mm)
Center
Thickness
CT (mm)
Edge
Thickness
ET (mm)
Price
(US$)
WTPCL200-140-090  2.00  1.40
WTPCL200-180-155  2.00  1.80
WTPCL220-140-150  2.20  1.40
WTPCL220-145-155  2.20  1.45
Custom design and assembly are also available.
3.3   Windows
Specifications
Material: BK7

Uncoated
Diameter from 1mm to 100mm
Specifications
Material: BK7
Refractive Index: 1.5168 (at 587.6 nm)
Diameter Tolerance: +0, -0.04 mm
Surface Flatness:  λ/8 at 632.8 nm
Wedge Angle: <5 arcmin
Surface Quality:  20-10
Uncoated
Diameter from 1mm to 100mm
                                                                                       info@wptec.com   Tel. 626 289 1686
 11
W T
Item Number Diameter φ (mm) Thickness CT (mm) () Price (US$)
WTW090-030 0.90 0.30
WTW100-030 1.00 0.30
WTW100-040 1.00 0.40
WTW110-035 1.10 0.35
WTW130-030 1.30 0.30
WTW140-040 1.40 0.40
WTW150-040 1.50 0.40
WTW160-040 1.60 0.40
WTW170-040 1.70 0.40
WTW190-040 1.90 0.40
WTW200-020 2.00 0.20
WTW200-030 2.00 0.30
WTW200-040 2.00 0.40
WTW200-050 2.00 0.50
WTW200-060 2.00 0.60
WTW200-130 2.00 1.30
WTW240-050 2.40 0.50
WTW250-050 2.50 0.50
WTW260-050 2.60 0.50
WTW270-080 2.70 0.80
WTW280-075 2.80 0.75
WTW290-030 2.90 0.30
WTW300-050 3.00 0.50
WTW320-040 3.20 0.40
WTW340-040 3.40 0.40
WTW350-100 3.50 1.00
WTW360-080 3.60 0.80
WTW370-060 3.70 0.60
WTW400-120 4.00 1.20
WTW420-040 4.20 0.40
WTW440-040 4.40 0.40
WTW440-100 4.40 1.00
WTW450-080 4.50 0.80
WTW450-050 4.50 0.50
WTW470-050 4.70 0.50
WTW480-100 4.80 1.00
WTW490-100 4.90 1.00
WTW490-200 4.90 2.00
WTW500-175 5.00 1.75
WTW600-100 6.00 1.00
WTW800-200 8.00 2.00
Custom design and assembly are also available.
                                                                                       info@wptec.com   Tel. 626 289 1686
 12
W T
3.4   Objective lenses
Item Number
Diameter φ
(mm)
Angle of
View Field
(0)
Depth of
View Field
(mm) ()  () ()
Price
(US$)
WTOLZQJ020 2.0 85 3 – 50
WTOLZQJ022 2.2 85 3 – 50
WTOLZQJ025 2.5 85 3 – 50
WTOLWJ25-98 2.5 105 3 – 100
WTOLWJ30-98 3.0 105 3 – 100
WTOLWJ32-98 3.2 105 3 – 100
WTOLJCJ32-II 3.2 105 3 – 100
WTOLJCJ35-III 3.5 105 3 – 100
WTOLYH020 2.0 70 5 – 50
WTOLYH022 2.2 70 5 – 50
WTOLYH025 2.5 70 5 – 50
Custom design is also available.
3.5   Light Guide Lens Assemblies
Specifications
Material: BK7 etc.

Focal
Length (mm)
Diameter φ
(mm)
Clear
Aperture
(mm)
Working
Distance
(mm)
Total
Length
(mm) Coating
Price
(US$)
WTLGLA-186  1.86
WTLGLA187  1.86
WTLGLA-224  2.24
WTLGLA-227  2.27
WTLGLA-247  2.47
WTLGLA-257  2.57
WTLGLA-277  2.77
WTLGLA-287  2.87
Custom design and assembly are also available.
4.   Camera
TMC-1402
(formerly TMC-